Bus

. Metro 10 Hospital Infanta Sofia-Puerta del Sur Go to website

Direction

Puerta DEL Sur — Tres Olivos

21 stops

Open route schedule

Puerta DEL Sur

Joaquin Vilumbrales

Cuatro Vientos

Aviacion Espafiola

Colonia Jardin

Casa DE Campo

Batan

Lago

Principe Pio

Plaza DE Espana

Tribunal

Alonso Martinez

Gregorio Marafion

Nuevos Ministerios

Santiago Bernabeu

Cuzco

Plaza DE Castilla

Chamartin

Begofia

Fuencarral

Tres Olivos

Route schedule
Puerta DEL Sur — Tres Olivos

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Puerta DEL Sur
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Direction

Tres Olivos — Puerta DEL Sur

21 stops

Open route schedule

Tres Olivos

Fuencarral

Begonia

Chamartin

Plaza DE Castilla

Cuzco

Santiago Bernabeu

Nuevos Ministerios

Gregorio Marafon

Alonso Martinez

Tribunal

Plaza DE Espafia

Principe Pio

Lago

Batan

Casa DE Campo

Colonia Jardin

Aviacion Espariola

Cuatro Vientos

Joaquin Vilumbrales

Puerta DEL Sur

Route schedule

Tres Olivos — Puerta DEL Sur

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tres Olivos
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Direction

Hospital Infanta Sofia — Tres Olivos

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hospital Infanta Sofia

Reyes Catolicos

Baunatal

Manuel DE Falla

Marques DE LA Valdavia

LA Moraleja

LA Granja

Ronda DE LA Comunicacion

LAS Tablas

Montecarmelo

Tres Olivos

Route schedule
Hospital Infanta Sofia — Tres Olivos

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hospital Infanta Sofia
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Direction
Tres Olivos — Hospital Infanta Sofia

11 stops

Open route schedule

Tres Olivos

Montecarmelo

LAS Tablas

Ronda DE LA Comunicacion

LA Granja

LA Moraleja

Marques DE LA Valdavia

Manuel DE Falla

Baunatal

Reyes Catolicos

Hospital Infanta Sofia

Route schedule
Tres Olivos — Hospital Infanta Sofia

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tres Olivos
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

10 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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